:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6544077

May 29, 2023 - 09:39 (UTC)

In epoch 204,502 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 510289 - 0.013036116 ETH®
24.78 USD

2 510290 - 0.013055087 ETH&®
24.82 USD

3 510291 - 0.013088349 ETH®
24.88 USD

4 510292 - 0.013015533 ETH®
24.74 USD

S 510293 - 0.013070617 ETH®
24.85 USD

6 510294 - 0.013012407 ETH®
24.74 USD

7 510295 - 0.013091699 ETH®
24.89 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/6544077
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/204502
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/510289
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/510290
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/510291
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/510292
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/510293
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/510294
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/510295

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

010296

510300

Validator Id

217549

Amount

- 0.013064277
24.84 USD

- 0.013043385
24.80 USD

- 0.013045269
24.80 USD

- 0.047138880
89.63 USD

- 0.013028468
24.77 USD

- 0.013067502
24.84 USD

- 0.013027436
24.77 USD

- 0.013016003
24.74 USD

- 0.013041347
24.79 USD

Amount

+ 0.033981678
64.61 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/510296
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/510297
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/510298
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/510299
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/510300
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/510301
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/510302
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/510303
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/510304
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/217549

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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